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Please make sure that 
main voltage is disconnected
before proceeding!

Put the LED assembly in 
the plasterkit, together with
the ring (in case of Fixed version).          
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To install the plasterkit. See installation manual 
KR8170001755 or KR8170001758.

Install the correct gear with strain relief
on the hollow ceiling.
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Re�ector in case of WW

Led assembly

Min. 20cm          

Important: always check the polarity!!
+ = red wire                  - = black wire 

Min. 20cm          

Reference Current

To install the louvre see manual 
KR8170001761 or KR8170001762
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In case of WW

In case of WWWW Fixed

click!
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Module 80 LED WW CRI83
Module 80 LED WW CRI98
Module 80 LED FIXED CRI83
Module 80 LED FIXED CRI98

KR91733x-83xx
KR91733x-98xx
KR917033-83xx
KR917033-98xx

700mA
500mA
700mA
500mA
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Ring in case of Fixed


